

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 11404/2019

BHAGABHAI DHANABHAI BARAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ELECTION COMMISSION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 28-03-2019 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Guru Krishna Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Devadatt Kamat, Adv.
Mr. Varun Chopra, Adv.
Mr. Gautam Talukdar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 01.04.2019 before an
appropriate Bench.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Indu Kumari Pokhriyal]
Asstt. Registrar